
     CARMEL CLAY PUBLIC LIBRARY 

HOLIDAYS & DAYS THE LIBRARY WILL BE CLOSED 

2019 
 

 
NEW YEAR’S DAY   January 1, Tuesday – Library Closed 
 
 
EASTER    April 21, Sunday – Library Closed (No holiday benefits) 
                                                                                                  
 
MEMORIAL DAY   May 26, Sunday – Library Closed (No holiday benefits) 
                                                                  May 27, Monday – Library Closed 
 
 
JULY 4     July 4, Thursday – Library Closed 
 
 
LABOR DAY    September 1, Sunday – Library Closed (No holiday benefits) 
                                                                  September 2, Monday – Library Closed 
 
 
THANKSGIVING   November 27, Wednesday – Library Closes 5:00 p.m. 
                       (No Holiday Benefits) 
     November 28, Thursday – Library Closed 
 
PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT DAY   December 6, Friday – Library Closed 
 
 
CHRISTMAS EVE   December 24, Tuesday – Library Closed 
CHRISTMAS DAY   December 25, Wednesday – Library Closed 
 
 
NEW YEAR’S EVE   December 31, Tuesday – Library Closed 
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